
G R A N D  M E D I T E R R A N E A N  CO L L EC T I O N

Date Port Arrive Depart

Tue, Apr 17 Barcelona, Spain 07:00 pm

Wed, Apr 18 Marseille (Provence), France 08:00 am 05:00 pm

Thu, Apr 19 Florence/Pisa (Livorno), Italy 07:00 am 06:00 pm

Fri, Apr 20 At Sea

Sat, Apr 21 Katakolon (Olympia), Greece 09:00 am 06:00 pm

Sun, Apr 22 Mykonos, Greece 09:00 am 09:00 pm

Mon, Apr 23 Santorini, Greece

(Tender Required), (Wheelchair Access Limited)

07:00 am 07:00 pm

Tue, Apr 24 At Sea

Wed, Apr 25 Kotor, Montenegro

(Tender Required), (Wheelchair Access Limited)

07:00 am 06:00 pm

Thu, Apr 26 At Sea

21 Days | 15 Ports of Call

Port order and/or content may vary, please check specific sailing date for details. Port arrival and
departure times are approximate and subject to change without notice. For more information please
review the Passage Contract.

https://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3815A&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=BCN
https://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3815A&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=MRS
https://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3815A&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=LI1
https://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3815A&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=KA1
https://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3815A&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=JMK
https://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3815A&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=JTR
https://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3815A&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=ZKQ
https://www.princess.com/find/bookingConditions.do


Fri, Apr 27 Naples, Italy (for Capri & Pompeii) 07:00 am 07:00 pm

Sat, Apr 28 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 05:00 am 07:00 pm

Sun, Apr 29 Salerno, Italy 07:00 am 07:00 pm

Mon, Apr 30 Sicily (Messina), Italy 07:00 am 07:00 pm

Tue, May 1 At Sea

Wed, May 2 Dubrovnik, Croatia 07:00 am 11:00 pm

Thu, May 3 Kotor, Montenegro

(Tender Required), (Wheelchair Access Limited)

07:00 am 05:00 pm

Fri, May 4 Corfu, Greece 08:00 am 05:00 pm

Sat, May 5 At Sea

Sun, May 6 Corsica (Ajaccio), France 07:00 am 06:00 pm

Mon, May 7 Toulon/Provence (La Seyne), France 07:00 am 04:00 pm

Tue, May 8 Barcelona, Spain 05:00 am

https://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3815A&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=NAP
https://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3815A&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=ROM
https://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3815A&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=SL3
https://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3815A&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=QME
https://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3815A&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=DBV
https://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3815A&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=ZKQ
https://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3815A&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=CFU
https://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3815A&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=AJA
https://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3815A&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=TLN
https://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3815A&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=BCN

